OVERALL MALE FINISHERS

Place Bib # Name

1 773 TIM NICHOLS
2 974 TYSON LUCIER
3 996 ADAM KOHN

OVERALL MALE MASTERS
Place Bib # Name
1 932 STEVE WILLIAMS

OVERALL FEMALE FINISHERS

Place Bib # Name

1 892 KIM MUELLER

2 832 MEGHAN GOLDMAN

r susan . Kkomen

race
o AW

SATURDAY, MARCH 7, 2015
8:30 AM
Downtown Wilmington, NC

5K AGE GROUP RESULTS

Press CTRL F to Find Your Name

Questions? Contact Michelle@its-go-time.com

Final Time  Chip Time Pace Age
16:49.5 16:48.9 5:25 33
17:59.3 17:56.5 5:47 26
18:58.2 18:58.2 6:07 26

Final Time  Chip Time Pace Age
23:29.1 23:25.5 7:33 41

Final Time  Chip Time Pace Age
17:44.7 17:44.7 5:43 38
19:52.5 19:52.5 6:25 14

City
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON

City
BURGAW

City
CASTLE HAYNE
RALEIGH

State
NC
NC

State
NC

State
NC
NC



3 788

CODY HOFFMAN

OVERALL FEMALE MASTERS

Place Bib #

1 900

MALE 12 & UNDER
Place Bib #

905
907
830
829
894

ua b W N R

MALE 13 - 19

Place Bib #

962
834
918
919
914

ua b W N R

MALE 20 - 29

Place Bib #

819
730
726
965
733
938
786
840

00 N O U1 B WN R

Name
LISA RUGER

Name

CONNOR SCHAUDT
TYLER SCHAUDT
MATTHEW GILL
HARRISON GILL
BRENDAN PIRNAY

Name

ETHAN SCHERM
TANNER GREEN
JAYSON THORPE
WESLEE THORPE
PATRICK SOBIESIENSKI

Name

LEWIS DEW
MICHAEL FECK

BRAD CUNNINGHAM
TREVOR GILBRIDE
STEPHEN KAMINSKAS
ZACHARY COWAN
BRYAN WOOD

JOE HANNA

21:59.0

Final Time
24:15.8

Final Time
25:23.1
25:23.2
30:11.4
33:53.1
49:13.0

Final Time
23:22.8
23:45.6
36:32.6
39:42.0
57:39.2

Final Time
21:39.5
23:44.5
24:19.3
24:21.2
24:39.6
25:04.6
25:04.6
25:18.3

21:57.7

Chip Time
24:07.8

Chip Time
25:23.1
25:18.9
30:11.4
33:45.2
49:10.3

Chip Time
23:14.7
23:45.6
36:22.3
39:32.8
55:46.0

Chip Time
21:33.2
23:35.2
24:19.3
24:21.2
24:32.8
24:20.2
24:50.0
25:11.1

7:05

Pace
7:47

Pace
8:11
8:10
9:44
10:53
15:52

Pace
7:30
7:40
11:44
12:45
17:59

Pace
6:57
7:36
7:51
7:51
7:55
7:51
8:01
8:07

38

Age
45

Age
12
10

12

Age
14
17
18
14
18

Age
23
27
29
26
25
21
26
26

WILMINGTON

City
WILMINGTON

City
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON

City
WILMINGTON
ROSMAN
RANDLEMAN
RANDLEMAN
RICHLANDS

City

ROSE HILL
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON

HUBERT
WILMINGTON

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH

NC

State
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC



9 732
10 737
11 727
12 875
13 889
14 779
15 947
16 940
MALE 30 - 39
Place Bib #
1 810
2 782
3 954
4 731
5 880
6 772
7 725
8 748
9 836
10 967
11 855
12 948
13 746
MALE 40 - 49
Place Bib #
1 824
2 850
3 867
4 937
5 827
6 791
7 957

KYLE JOHNSON
AARON WARD
DANIEL DIMARCO
JEREMY MCVAY
ZACHARY O'CONNOR
BLAKE TESNOW
MICHAEL PATE
JUSTIN ELLENBERGER

Name

MATT CHAMBLISS
CHRIS WHITLOCK
BRANDON MILLER
PETER FERGUSON
KEVIN MILLER
MISAEL OTERO
MATTHEW BURKHART
MATTHEW ORR
JASON HALL
TROY SCHAUDT
BRETT KEELER
ANDERW PIERCE
ROBERT MILTON

Name

JAMES CHARLET
JOE JOHNSON
MATTHEW MAGNE
MATT COWAN
SAMMY FLOWERS
JEFF CAMDEN
RICHARD TOLER

25:53.7
27:41.5
27:47.6
29:29.5
29:29.6
31:11.5
53:52.8
57:21.6

Final Time
20:02.8
21:03.2
23:03.9
26:01.9
26:04.9
26:47.9
26:51.5
27:08.8
28:49.1
30:07.6
35:54.8
39:46.3
41:43.6

Final Time
24:15.0
24:17.8
25:01.7
25:55.3
30:30.7
31:15.0
32:16.7

25:47.1
27:27.8
27:31.7
29:18.1
29:29.6
31:07.1
53:52.8
56:28.1

Chip Time
20:02.8
21:02.5
22:49.4
25:54.9
25:57.2
26:47.9
26:42.9
26:46.1
28:42.6
30:07.6
35:54.8
39:24.4
41:43.6

Chip Time
24:15.0
24:14.8
24:53.5
25:12.1
30:07.4
30:53.6
31:51.9

8:19
8:51
8:53
9:27
9:31
10:02
17:23
18:13

Pace
6:28
6:47
7:22
8:21
8:22
8:38
8:37
8:38
9:15
9:43
11:35
12:43
13:27

Pace
7:49
7:49
8:02
8:08
9:43
9:58
10:16

26
25
25
23
26
25
28
25

Age
38
31
32
34
36
36
32
31
35
37
32
32
36

Age
46
44
44
44
45
42
46

WILMINGTON
DELCO
WILMINGTON
JACKSONVILLE
JACKSONVILLE
ROSMAN
SOUTHPORT
RALEIGH

City
JACKSONVILLE
BREVARD
BURGAW
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
LELAND
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
CAROLINA BEACH
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON

City
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON

HUBERT
CASTLE HAYNE
RALEIGH
WILMINGTON

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC



8
9
10
11
12
13

MALE 50 -
Place
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[
= O

MALE 60 -
Place
1

2
3
4

MALE 70+
Place

1

2

FEMALE 12 & UNDER

784
952
728
953
777
778

59
Bib #
745
868
708
805
701
851
903
751
865
958
797

69
Bib #
826
761
713
852

Bib #
792
711

NICK LAWLER
MARK WHIPSKEY
JIMMY EVANS
JOHN FUSSELL
MIKE JONES
STEVE REESE

Name

SCOTT HENDERSON
DON MARCUM
CHARLIE HARDY
CHARLES BONEY
JEFF LIPPS
WILLIAM KARNS
DOUG SAUER
JOHN TARASCO
TOR LJUNG
MARK WHITLOCK
RAY KIVETT

Name

PATRICK FINN

ED PIPER

GARY TEACHEY
MITCH KATZMAN

Name
FRANK W GOTTBRATH
EUGENE HUGUELET

33:02.3
34:35.0
34:56.3
37:17.1
39:57.6
1:13:08.7

Final Time
25:23.4
27:41.6
29:32.0
30:18.1
33:37.7
34:42.3
35:17.0
35:19.3
42:23.4
43:48.5
47:12.2

Final Time
26:50.5
29:30.6
44:27.1
52:23.1

Final Time
37:03.0
37:23.6

31:41.9
34:35.0
34:35.0
37:07.4
39:57.6
1:11:42.7

Chip Time
25:20.9
27:37.4
29:12.7
30:09.3
33:03.8
34:32.9
34:50.6
34:36.7
41:54.1
42:42.3
47:12.2

Chip Time
26:50.5
29:18.8
44:27.1
51:46.1

Chip Time
37:03.0
37:14.2

10:13
11:09
11:09
11:58
12:53
23:08

Pace
8:10
8:55
9:25
9:44
10:40
11:08
11:14
11:10
13:31
13:46
15:14

Pace

8:39

9:27
14:20
16:42

Pace
11:57
12:01

41
46
47
42
40
43

Age
51
56
59
58
54
56
54
55
52
58
58

Age
62
66
65
61

Age
72
80

WILMINGTON

CHAPIN
HAMPSTEAD
BREVARD
DACULA

City
HAMPSTEAD
WILMINGTON
KURE BEACH
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WHISPERING PINES
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
BREVARD
GREENSBORO

City
LELAND
JACKSONVILLE
WILMINGTON
LELAND

City
LELAND
WILMINGTON

NC

SC
NC
NC
GA

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC



Place Bib #
1 790
2 841

FEMALE 13 -19

Place Bib #
1 703
2 759
3 846

FEMALE 20 - 29

Place Bib #
1 893
2 734
3 899
4 771
5 766
6 724
7 768
8 717
9 736
10 770
11 781
12 758
13 896
14 780
15 882
16 916
17 739
18 951
19 904
20 849
21 876

N
N

888

Name
GRACE CAMDEN
ELLE HARMON

Name

SOPHIA BRADFORD
DANIELLE MOSS
SIERRA HOUSTON

Name

KRISTEN PETERS
ALLISON MILLER
REBECCA ALVARADO
MEGHAN LARSON
JENNIFER WYNN
ASHLEY ALFORD
NATALYN BACHEK
SAMANTHA WARD
MASON TRULUCK
VERONICA ENNIS
BRIDGETTE WHITLOCK
PAMELA MOLL
AUGUSTA RAMSEY
CHELSEA TESNOW
DAYLEN MOORE
AMANDA SYVERTSEN
HEATHER NEYLON
ELIZABETH WARREN
KATIE SAUERBREY
HEATHER HUTCHINS
KALA MCVAY

CAYLA O'CONNOR

Final Time
31:15.0
39:51.4

Final Time
26:15.9
40:56.2
49:13.8

Final Time
24:17.2
26:10.8
26:41.3
26:47.3
27:34.1
27:41.2
27:45.4
28:18.4
29:35.1
30:01.2
30:06.7
30:19.0
30:44.5
31:42.9
32:30.6
32:33.7
33:39.5
34:24.8
34:37.0
35:13.8
35:16.2
35:16.3

Chip Time
30:53.3
39:51.4

Chip Time
26:15.9
40:44.2
49:11.0

Chip Time
24:15.3
26:10.8
26:36.1
26:41.4
27:23.5
27:26.7
27:40.0
28:18.4
29:22.5
29:56.0
29:58.1
30:19.0
30:15.9
31:38.8
32:22.4
32:14.9
33:09.2
34:00.7
34:20.5
34:56.3
35:16.2
35:16.3

Pace
9:58
12:51

Pace
8:28
13:08
15:52

Pace
7:49
8:26
8:35
8:36
8:50
8:51
8:55
9:08
9:28
9:39
9:40
9:47
9:45
10:12
10:26
10:24
10:42
10:58
11:05
11:16
11:23
11:23

Age
11

Age
13
19
15

Age
29
27
28
27
29
27
28
27
25
28
29
23
25
24
26
27
29
29
25
24
22
26

City
RALEIGH
WILMINGTON

City
WILMINGTON
HUBERT
WILMINGTON

City
WASHINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON

HUBERT
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
RIEGELWOOD
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON

BREVARD
JACKSONVILLE
WILMINGTON

ROSMAN
WILMINGTON

RALEIGH

LELAND
SHALLOTTE

SOUTHERN PINES

CHARLOTTE
JACKSONVILLE
JACKSONVILLE

State
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC

State
DC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

902
837
760
735
796
960
775
783
715
939

FEMALE 30 - 39

Place

© 00 N O U1 B WN R
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Bib #
972
884
857
933
853
942
806
866
831
930
719
869
833
906
858
741
787
910
514
720
738

COURTNEY SAUER
MARIA HALL

TANA PETERMAN
LINDSAY TOLER
SAMANTHA VENIER
RITA BUFFKIN

CASSIE GREEN

JOANNA WHITMIRE
LAURA FURPLESS
BRITTANY ELLENBERGER

Name

KARA DUFFY
KATHLEEN MOYER
JENNIFER KOPKA
TESSA WOLFARTH
SUZY KEARNS
CASSANDRA DEMATTEIS
SARA BRANNON
CRYSTAL LOESCH
JESSICA GLEASON
ESMERALDA WERNLI
KIM LAMBERT
LINDSAY MARTINI
NICOLE GRAY

KELLY SCHAUDT
SHANNON KRUEGER
AMBER SHEETS
CHRISTY WEIR
SHAWNA SHELTON
VICKI HOWE
KRISTIN LANCASTER
JENN JEDREY

35:16.8
36:01.0
37:00.6
38:26.5
49:43.1
51:27.5
54:52.8
54:54.6
57:15.5
57:19.5

Final Time
23:55.7
25:30.9
25:45.8
25:56.0
26:03.5
26:08.6
26:16.7
27:56.7
28:03.2
28:26.5
28:28.8
28:50.0
28:51.7
29:08.3
29:14.4
29:47.2
30:12.5
30:14.1
32:00.8
32:39.8
33:30.5

34:50.8
35:59.5
37:00.6
38:26.5
49:43.1
51:13.5
54:52.8
54:44.6
57.07.1
57:19.5

Chip Time
23:49.6
25:27.0
25:45.8
25:45.5
26:03.5
25:49.0
26:13.8
27:50.8
28:00.4
28:26.5
28:13.4
28:44.3
28:51.7
29:03.8
29:14.4
29:31.6
29:46.2
30:14.1
31:47.4
32:39.8
33:03.2

11:14
11:36
11:56
12:24
16:02
16:31
17:42
17:39
18:25
18:29

Pace
7:41
8:13
8:18
8:18
8:24
8:20
8:27
8:59
9:02
9:10
9:06
9:16
9:18
9:22
9:26
9:31
9:36
9:45
10:15
10:32
10:40

25
25
27
28
28
27
23
23
28
25

Age
31
37
35
34
32
30
38
33
31
39
38
30
38
38
32
34
35
32
39
36
32

WHISPERING PINES
WILMINGTON
JACKSONVILLE
WILMINGTON
ROCKY POINT
WILMINGTON

ROSMAN
WILMINGTON
LELAND
HUBERT

City
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON

HAMPSTEAD
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON

HAMPSTEAD
WILMINGTON
WASHINGTON
JACKSONVILLE
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON

CAROLINA BEACH
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
GREENSBORO
WILMINGTON
SNEADS FERRY
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
DC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

SURVIVOR



22 912

23 721
24 973
25 799
26 744
27 895
28 823
29 718
30 803
31 776
32 815
33 944
34 507
35 845
36 508
37 946
38 870
39 874
40 878
41 856
42 842
43 913

FEMALE 40 - 49
Place Bib #
801
800
929
716
909
526
883
807
506

© 00 N OO U b WN R

MELISSA SMITH
MELLISSA DIONESOTES
AMY WHITE
DONNA AVERY
BRANDY GREEN
KAYSIE PRALLE
KIMBERLY EASON
SUMMERLEE KING
ALISON BARINGER
EMILY JONES
DANA CRATER
HEATHER LINQUIST-BULL
TAMMY TANN
CYNDIE HOLT
MELISSA BOLTON
ASHLEY PATE
JESSICA MAURER
KALIEN MCDOLE
MARISSA MEYERS
CLARE KINLAW
KENDRA HARRISON
NICOLE SMITH

Name

ALYSON BAHR
CHERYL ANDRISON
BETSY WEINBERG
LAURA TOTTEN
STEPHANIE SCOTT
CASSIE VICK

SUSAN MOREAU
SHAMEENA BROACH
ANN CAMDEN

33:54.2
33:59.3
34:05.3
34:20.6
35:50.7
35:54.9
37:04.1
37:40.8
37:49.9
39:53.4
39:59.7
44:42.3
49:42.7
49:56.9
50:23.2
53:52.4
54:54.8
54:56.7
54:57.0
57:47.3
1:01:07.1
1:12:11.0

Final Time
24:20.8
24:33.2
25:20.2
25:29.7
26:20.0
27:24.1
28:01.5
28:02.6
28:12.8

33:34.4
33:59.3
33:43.9
34:18.0
35:23.6
35:54.9
37:04.1
37:40.8
37:32.7
39:46.1
39:59.7
42:45.7
49:42.7
49:26.0
49:58.9
53:17.4
54:08.5
54:00.4
54:09.2
57:47.3
59:22.7
1:10:04.2

Chip Time
24:16.5
24:33.2
25:20.2
25:29.7
26:20.0
27:21.0
27:56.0
27:51.9
27:52.3

10:50
10:58
10:53
11:04
11:25
11:35
11:57
12:09
12:06
12:50
12:54
13:47
16:02
15:57
16:07
17:11
17:28
17:25
17:28
18:38
19:09
22:36

Pace
7:50
7:55
8:10
8:13
8:30
8:49
9:01
8:59
8:59

38
32
31
36
36
36
34
30
33
35
33
39
36
37
38
32
39
31
32
38
37
34

Age
44
40
42
41
47
45
40
44
44

WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
PINK HILL
WILMINGTON

CAROLINA BEACH

WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
BREVARD
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
LELAND
WILMINGTON
SOUTHPORT
WILMINGTON
WAKE FOREST
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
HAMPSTEAD

City

LAKE WACCAMAW

HAMPSTEAD
WILMINGTON
LELAND
WILMINGTON
HAMPSTEAD
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
RALEIGH

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

SURVIVOR

SURVIVOR

SURVIVOR

SURVIVOR



10 762

11 793
12 820
13 871
14 729
15 817
16 963
17 943
18 922
19 964
20 798
21 809
22 936
23 835
24 861
25 917
26 969
27 504
28 740
29 838
30 523
31 971
32 769
33 915
34 808
35 705
36 898
37 516

FEMALE 50 - 59

Place Bib #
1 931
2 518

3 756

DONELLA SEGOVIANO
REBECCA WHIPKEY
REBECCA DOSS
DEBORAH MCCORMICK
VAUGHAN EVANS
JENNY DAVIS
NATALIE CLARK

BETH HICKS

BRENDA VESLIGAJ
CINDIA DORN
JENNIFER DOUGLASS
MELISSA CARUSO
CAROL COLLINS

LORI GULOTTA
PAULA LEMPART
JENNIFER TAYLOR
MARY KAYLER
RONDA HALLENBECK
RHONDA BEISTEL
NOELLE HALL
SHERRY COWAN
CHARLENE CLIBORNE
SHARON KIVETT

LISA SOHASKEY
KATINA BUCK
TAMMY MCCLUNG
PATTI RIDDLE

SUSAN LASSITER

Name

SONJA WILLIAMS
KARIN LEVESQUE
ANGELA MALLARD

30:32.2
31:17.7
31:26.9
32:02.9
32:06.0
32:11.9
32:17.1
32:18.7
33:39.5
35:07.4
35:17.4
35:17.6
36:00.8
36:02.1
36:02.3
37:42.8
38:00.4
39:33.0
40:31.1
41:27.8
41:37.6
42:21.5
47:12.1
49:42.1
53:30.9
57:43.0
57:57.6
1:12:13.0

Final Time
25:42.9
25:55.8
27:36.2

30:23.2
30:57.5
31:14.6
32:02.9
31:45.1
32:11.9
31:48.5
31:50.3
33:10.1
34:59.0
35:17.4
35:17.6
35:35.3
35:39.6
35:41.1
37:42.8
37:53.7
39:10.3
40:31.1
41:27.8
40:43.1
42:21.5
45:57.3
49:40.4
53:30.9
56:41.6
57:19.8
1:10:04.5

Chip Time
25:42.9
25:42.1
27:20.9

9:48
9:59
10:05
10:20
10:15
10:23
10:15
10:16
10:42
11:17
11:23
11:23
11:29
11:30
11:31
12:10
12:13
12:38
13:04
13:22
13:08
13:40
14:49
16:01
17:15
18:17
18:29
22:36

Pace
8:17
8:17
8:49

42
41
42
47
42
42
49
40
46
45
42
47
48
47
47
42
43
48
40
43
41
45
44
40
41
48
40
42

Age
51
57
51

JACKSONVILLE
BOGART
SUPPLY
CHAPEL HILL
CHAPIN
WILMINGTON
SHALLOTTE
SHALLOTTE
WILMINGTON
CHINQUAPIN
APEX
RALEIGH
OAK ISLAND
WAXHAW
CHAPEL HILL
SIMS
LELAND
GOLDSBORO
WILMINGTON
ELM CITY
HUBERT
CASTLE HAYNE
GREENSBORO
WILMINGTON
BEAUFORT
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
HAMPSTEAD

City
JACKSONVILLE
FAYETTEVILLE
MAYSVILLE

NC
GA
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC

SURVIVOR

SURVIVOR

SURVIVOR



4 897
5 525
6 935
7 927
8 920
9 949
10 821
11 812
12 519
13 757
14 522
15 956
16 970
17 750
18 763
19 505
20 755
21 911
22 864
23 524
24 513
25 704
26 789
27 754
28 955
29 848
30 747

FEMALE 60 - 69

Place Bib #
1 859
2 968
3 881

D

928

JACQUELINE RASMUSSEN

KATHY HELAK
CINDY BRITTAIN
SHARON WAMPLER
SUSAN VALIANTE
LYNETTE PINKSTON
LYNN DOWDY
KAREN CHODNICKI
NANCY PETERS
PAMELA MAROVICH
KIMBERLY ADAMS
TANDY MELLARD
MARY KELLEY

CINDI SEMKEN
LYNN SMOKOVICH
LISHA AKERS
GAYLA MACMILLAN
SUSAN SINCLAIR
MARTHA LJUNG
CAROL KONICKI

LIZ FISHER

LISA HARLOFF
KAREN RODENHEISER
DEANNA FORSYTH
MARY HERRING-LEE
MARYANN HUFF
JULIE ORR

Name

KRYSTAL KRUPP
PAM FISHEY
PHYLLIS MILLER
SUSAN WATSON

27:54.9
28:32.6
28:34.8
28:54.2
29:26.7
30:47.6
31:17.0
33:31.8
34:39.2
35:07.0
35:11.8
35:13.8
35:44.5
35:50.6
37:00.8
37:13.2
40:42.2
42:04.0
42:23.4
44:01.9
46:26.5
48:47.1
52:28.3
55:03.1
57:29.5
58:16.0
1:01:02.8

Final Time
25:53.5
30:33.6
31:34.4
32:32.5

27:54.9
28:32.6
28:09.4
28:49.7
29:23.3
30:47.6
31:14.9
33:27.2
34:36.9
34:58.3
35:00.9
35:08.6
35:12.9
35:50.6
36:34.4
36:46.6
40:42.2
41:37.0
41:53.8
44:01.9
45:43.5
48:47.1
51:50.7
54:12.8
56:34.4
56:45.8
59:37.5

Chip Time
25:42.4
30:02.8
31:344
32:23.3

9:00

9:12

9:05

9:18

9:29

9:56

10:05
10:47
11:10
11:17
11:17
11:20
11:21
11:34
11:48
11:52
13:08
13:25
13:31
14:12
14:45
15:44
16:43
17:29
18:15
18:18
19:14

Pace
8:17
9:41
10:11
10:27

54
59
51
53
52
54
51
59
57
51
59
54
58
50
55
51
55
55
50
58
56
50
53
56
55
53
57

Age
61
62
67
60

JACKSONVILLE
WILMINGTON
SOUTHPORT
CHAMPAIGN
HOLLY RIDGE
OAK ISLAND
CLAYTON
HAPSTEAD
WILMINGTON
JACKSONVILLE
WILMINGTON
AUSTIN
RALEIGH
WILMINGTON
JACKSONVILLE
BURLINGTON
WILMINGTON
KURE BEACH
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
RALEIGH
LELAND
JACKSONVILLE
GARLAND
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON

City
SOUTHPORT
CARY
WILMINGTON
HAMPSTEAD

NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
X
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC
NC

SURVIVOR

SURVIVOR

SURVIVOR

SURVIVOR
SURVIVOR



5 515
6 520
7 714
8 517
9 804
10 510
11 887
12 885
13 774
14 945
15 765
16 795
17 941
18 521
FAMEL 70+
Place Bib #
1 712
2 961
3 839

KAREN KENNEY
ANNE SAUERBREY
VIRGINIA TEACHEY
ROSITA LEACH
MYRTIS BARKER
LINDA CLYNE
NORMA NORWOOD
BEV MURTAGH
DEBBI SULLIVAN
TRUDY MEYERS
DEBORAH WHALLEY
BARBARA EHLERS
LYDIA FRYAR
SHARON VIELE

Name

JOYCE HUGUELET
JEAN LAWLER
JUDI HAMILTON

FEMALE AGE NOT GIVEN

Place Bib #
1 959

Name
JACKIE MUNGO

32:57.2
34:37.0
37:55.1
37:57.3
41:02.5
41:06.6
47:17.4
47:18.5
53:16.5
54:54.8
55:04.3
56:44.0
57:29.8
1:06:30.8

Final Time
39:09.0
51:27.0
54:15.0

Final Time
26:19.1

32:38.8
34:37.0
37:48.3
37:28.8
40:29.6
40:32.8
47:16.2
47:17.1
53:04.2
54:06.9
54:15.7
56:44.0
56:35.4
1:04:53.2

Chip Time
38:58.6
51:13.3
54:15.0

Chip Time
26:19.1

10:32
11:10
12:12
12:05
13:04
13:05
15:15
15:15
17:07
17:27
17:30
18:18
18:15
20:56

Pace
12:34
16:31
17:30

Pace
8:29

60
61
65
60
62
65
66
60
61
65
60
62
61
62

Age
79
70
71

Age
99

WILMINGTON
BRUSH PRAIRIE
WILMINGTON
GARNER
LELAND
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
JACKSONVILLE
COLUMBIA
GARLAND
WILMINGTON

City
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON

HOLLY RIDGE

City
WILMINGTON

NC
WA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
NC
NC

State
NC
NC
NC

State
NC

SURVIVOR
SURVIVOR

SURVIVOR

SURVIVOR

SURVIVOR



